ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Ludlow

Ludlow Lavatory Faucet with Lever Handles
Style #: LDLS10

Available in Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Chrome and Burnished
Brass

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in three styles, each of them clean-lined, and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

Lever Handles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Dark Nickel
Matte Gold
Chrome

Nickel

Brass

WATERWORKS.COM

Includes a Universal Push Touch Drain sized to fit US and Euro sink drain openings.
Stocked in a Chrome, Nickel and Brass
Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate

Item Number
LDLS10-12MN
LDLS10-12BUN
LDLS10-12BB
LDLS10-12CPR
LDLS10-12DB
LDLS10-12VTB
LDLS10-12DN
LDLS10-12MG
LDLS10-12C
LDLS10-12N
LDLS10-12B

(800) 899-6757

Price

£1,222
£1,684
£1,684
£1,504
£1,504
£1,672
£1,672
£2,350
£1,045
£1,045
£1,045



