

# Ludlow



# Ludlow Lavatory Faucet with Lever Handles

Style #: LDLS10

Available in Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Chrome and Burnished Brass



## THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in three styles, each of them clean-lined, and distinct to Waterworks.

### FEATURES

- Lever Handles
- Includes a Universal Push Touch Drain sized to fit US and Euro sink drain openings.
- Stocked in a Chrome, Nickel and Brass
- Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate

### AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Matte Nickel	LDLS10-12MN	£1,222
Burnished Nickel	LDLS10-12BUN	£1,684
Burnished Brass	LDLS10-12BB	£1,684
Copper	LDLS10-12CPR	£1,504
Dark Brass	LDLS10-12DB	£1,504
Vintage Brass	LDLS10-12VTB	£1,672
Dark Nickel	LDLS10-12DN	£1,672
Matte Gold	LDLS10-12MG	£2,350
Chrome	LDLS10-12C	£1,045
Nickel	LDLS10-12N	£1,045
Brass	LDLS10-12B	£1,045